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Name Contact 
type

Email Address  

  Domenic 
Weber

Customer domenic@gmail.com 7709 Arlington, 
Bloomington, AveIN - 
47401

View                            Edit                     
Send email                          Edit 
user                     Delete

  Cleo Lynch Sale Agent cieo@gmail.com 8257 Hudson Drive, East 
Haven, CT - 06512

View                            Edit                     
Send email                          Edit 
user                     Delete

  Brent 
Davies

Supplier brent@gmail.com 41 Riverview, 
Rosemount, MN - 
4567898

View                            Edit                     
Send email                          Edit 
user                     Delete

  Lavinia 
Schimmel

Sales 
Manager

lavinia@gmail.com 52 Pierce St. Ringgold, 
GA 30736, Ringgold, 
GA - 30736

View                            Edit                     
Send email                          Edit 
user                     Delete

  Hilma 
Maggio

Employee himla@gmail.com 760 Lees Creek, Dacula, 
Dacula - 30016

View                            Edit                     
Send email                          Edit 
user                     Delete

  Merle 
Reynolds

Client merle@gmail.com 713 Sulphur Springs, St. 
Conway, SC

View                            Edit                     
Send email                          Edit 
user                     Delete

  Joanie 
Joanie

Project 
Manager

joanie@gmail.com 713 Sulphur Springs, 
Arlingto - 7709

View                            Edit                     
Send email                          Edit 
user                     Delete

  Robert 
Robert

Customer businessmanager@gmail.
com

View                            Edit                     
Send email                          Edit 
user                     Delete

  Sam Leu Customer executive@gmail.com View                            Edit                     
Send email                          Edit 
user                     Delete

  John Doe Customer customer@gmail.com View                            Edit                     
Send email                          
Create user                     Delete


